MARINE COMMON RAIL ENGINES
4LV Series
150-250 mhp
CLEAN INTERCONNECTIVE
4LV Series
150-170-195-230-250 MHP
The 4LV proves to be an extremely
efficient engine without any compromise

vessels
Powerful low-end torque performance,
delivering superior acceleration
Exceeds EPA Tier 3 & RCD Stage 2
emmissions regulations
Measures significantly low in smoke,
odor, & noise
Direct connectivity for plug & play
integration
Photo: X-Yachts, model: X65
PROVEN MARINE TECHNOLOGY
DIMENSIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT AT CRANKSHAFT
MODEL RATED POWER  @SPEED
4LV150 150 mhp / 110 kW  @3500 rpm
4LV170 170 mhp / 125 kW  @3500 rpm
4LV195 195 mhp / 143 kW  @3500 rpm
4LV230 230 mhp / 169 kW  @3800 rpm
4LV250 250 mhp / 183 kW  @3800 rpm
SPECIFICATIONS
DISPLACEMENT 2.755 L                                    [168 cu in]
BORE X STROKE 92 mm X 103.6 mm              [3.6 in x 4 in]
CYLINDERS 4 IN-LINE